AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATE	TON/MODIFICATION O	F CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE O	F PAGES	
				1	3	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. (If applicable) ADM-10-87-443 DTD. 6/18/97				
Thirteen(13)	JUL 1 0 1997					
. ISSUED BY CODE		7. ADMINISTERED B		30C		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commiss Div. of Contracts & Property Mg Mailstop T-712 Washington, DC 20555		(1) Other than	The state of the s			
. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	(No., street, county, Sta	te and ZIP code)	9A. AMENDMENT OF	SOLICITATION	NO.	
Lester Public Library						
1001 Adams Street Two Rivers, WI 54251			98. DATED (SEE 1	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
Principal Investigator/Technical Contact: Kenneth Hall Telephone: (414) 793-5585			104 HOULELGATIO	U OS CONTRACI	T. (000.50 H/	
			10A. MODIFICATIO		/ORDER NO	
			NRC-10-87-443			
			11EM 13)			
00E	FACILITY CODE			09/27/87		
11.	THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SOL	ICITATIONS			
ffer submitted; or (c) By separat umbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLED OUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN offer already submitted, such cleference to the solicitation and 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION D. 715-32-20-21 D2416 BOC 253	IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFF hange may be made by tele this amendment, and is re ATA (If required)	ER. If by virtue egram or letter, pre- eceived prior to the	of this amendment y rovided each telegra	ou desire to m or letter i	change makes	
13. THIS IT MOD	ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODI	FICATIONS OF CONTI	RACTS/ORDERS, IN ITEM 14.			
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUE THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN		authority) THE CHA	ANGES SET FORTH IN I	TEM 14 ARE M	ADE IN	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC office, appropriation data			TRATIVE CHANGES (SUC TO THE AUTHORITY OF	h as changes FAR 43.103(	in payin	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	T IS ENTERED INTO PURSUAN	NT TO AUTHORITY O				
D. OTHER (Specify type of mod	ification and authority)					
. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is no	t, [] is required to sign	gn this document a	nd return cop	pies to the		
issuing office.  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIF subject matter where feasible.  (SEE ATTACHED)	ICATION (Organized by UC)	F section heading	s, including solicit	ation/contra		
					0/0	
except as provided herein, all ter changed, remains unchanged and in	ms and conditions of the	document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10	A, as hereto	fore	
SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Typ	pe or print)	SHARON I		OFFICER (Type	or print	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. UNITED STAT	ES OF AMERICA	16C. DAT	E SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to	sign)	D. I. market and the control of the	Contract kpg Office	7/10	7 /	
NSN 7540-01-152-8070	30-105		STANDERD FORM 30 (REV. 10-8			

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE 9707140098 970710 PDR CONTR NRC~10-87-443 PDR



STANDERD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83 Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

NRC-10-87-443 Modification No. 13 Page 2 of 3

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) provide funding in the amount of \$556.85, which increases the cooperative agreement ceiling and total obligated amounts from \$18.652.55 to \$19.209.40. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made to the "Notice of Cooperative Agreement":

 Item No. 15. <u>Funding Sources</u>, is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"Source	Amount		
NRC:			
THIS COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT MODIFICATION	\$556.85		
PREVIOUS FY-97 COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT MODIFICATION 12 OBLIGATION	\$1,601.03		
TOTAL	\$2,417.88 (4 quarters at \$604.47)		
PREVIOUSLY OBLIGATED	\$18,652.55		
COOPERATIVE SHARE:			
THIS COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT MODIFICATION	\$ - 0 -		
PRIOR COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT	\$ - 0 -		
TOTAL FUNDING	\$19,209.40		

- 2. Item No. 16, AMOUNT OBLIGATED BY THIS COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT ACTION is "\$556.85".
- 3. Item No. 3, COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT PERIOD, is revised as follows:

"FROM: 5/07/87 TO: 3/26/98"

All other terms and conditions under this Cooperative Agreement remain unchanged.

NRC-10-87-443 Modification No. 13 Page 3 of 3

A summary of obligations for this Cooperative Agreement, from award date through the date of this action is given below:

```
Total FY88 obligation amount: $ 2.162.00
Total FY89 obligation amount: $ 1.810.00
Total FY90 obligation amount: $ 2.372.00
Total FY91 obligation amount: $ 1.851.00
Total FY92 obligation amount: $ 1.828.24 (-$104.76 deobligation)
Total FY93 obligation amount: $ 1.663.96
Total FY94 obligation amount: $ 1.663.96
Total FY95 obligation amount: $ 1.701.08
Total FY96 obligation amount: $ 1.739.28
Total FY97 obligation amount: $ 2.417.88
```

Cumulative total of NRC obligations: \$19,209.40

This modification obligates FY 1997 funds in the amount of \$556.85

The second second second